
Tax Unit ID: 400
Parcel #: 1372502001001030

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400 Value: 32,926

CAMA #: 137 25 0 20 01 001 03 0 00
Sec: 25 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

ROBI01011
ROBINSON, ROBIN LEE & ALICE LORRAINE

    

Owner: ROBINSON, ROBIN LEE & ALICE LORRAINE Legal: BEG 300' N OF SE COR NW1/4 TH N 210', W 628.26', S 210', E 
628.26' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 319181

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,350.33 2,350.33 4,700.66

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202860930-1 03/12/2024

4,700.66 0.00

03/04/2024

0.00

F 2,350.33

0.00

2,298.63

0.00

51.70

**********

4,700.66

ALICE 
ROBINSON

Check #Name/Amnt: 1217                ALICE ROBINSON                        4700.66

202867185-1 04/16/2024

51.70 0.00

04/16/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

51.70

0.00

0.00

**********

51.70

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,350.33 2,350.33 51.70 4,752.36

4,752.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/25/2026 4:44:12 AM


