RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

12/31/2025 11:42:23 PM

Tax Unit ID: 400

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400

Value:

32,926

Parcel #: 1372502001001030

CAMA #: 137 25 0 20 01 001 03 0 00

Sec: 25

Twn: 12

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

ROBI01011

ROBINSON, ROBIN LEE & ALICE LORRAINE

Owner: ROBINSON, ROBIN LEE & ALICE LORRAINE

Legal: BEG 300' N OF SE COR NW1/4 TH N 210', W 628.26', S 210', E

628.26' TO POB LESS ROW

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	319181

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,350.33	2,350.33	4,700.66
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202860930-1	03/12/2024	03/04/2024	F	2,350.33	2,298.63	51.70	4,700.66	
4,700.66	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	ALICE	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 1217	ALICE ROBINSON		4700.66				
202867185-1	04/16/2024	04/16/2024	2	0.00	51.70	0.00		Lockbox Payments
51.70	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox Import	
Grand Totals				2,350.33	2,350.33	51.70	4,752.36	
4,752.36	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00